manufacture, sell and distribute our legal products throughout the entire World 
(not including Canada) where products are compliant with all applicable laws and 
regulations. 

The Company values the extensive Miss Envy product catalogue and deeply 
appreciates the support from its eleven thousand (11,000) subscribers and 
supporters.  Having a team that has been in the space for 25 years is another 
reason why Cannabis 2.0 will be comprised of companies like Captiva Verde who 
align themselves with award winning market veterans.  The broader Captiva Verde

[...]

manufacture, sell and distribute our legal products throughout the entire World 
(not including Canada) where products are compliant with all applicable laws and 
regulations. 

The Company values the extensive Miss Envy product catalogue and deeply 
appreciates the support from its eleven thousand (11,000) subscribers and 
supporters.  Having a team that has been in the space for 25 years is another 
reason why Cannabis 2.0 will be comprised of companies like Captiva Verde who 
align themselves with award winning market veterans.  The broader Captiva Verde